8.18 AM

One Birmingham D&y gqgav ¥

Two weeks g5 am

10k g18am

International g5 am

But my client no want Birmingham
818 AM
OK... g0 AM v

Oyedare Kayode Stephen
International

5years ? 8:20 AM &/

Is it Care Home or Dom? g.og am

SYIS: g1 AM

You
Is it Care Home or Dom?

Care home 891 AM

People don't do dom from people

from Nigeria again 897 AM

Cos dem go just Dey curse person no
8:21 AM R4

& Message ¢ @




< . Oyedare Kayo.d.e... :_Iu-:

Oyedare k .fuly 3 2[_]23 i
One Birmingham Dey
But this your Birmingham link is
sure ? 8:33 AM v/
= g3aAM

Nah doctor for Sunderland ;.44 an
And nah my guy g4 am

We don do before  g.a5 am

Ok 8:35 AM W

What's the payment structure? .
8:35 AM;_\#

How much is deposit? g.s6 s v/
Usually 80% and balance when CoS is
ready 8:38 AM

Lemme ask for this one Sha .44 4

BRB  gagam
Please do g5 aw
l Oyedare Kayode Stephen ¥

Message & &




Oyedare Kayode Stephen
Usually 80% and balance when CoS is
ready

Said he can work with this 8:45 AM

Ok. Goof g5 ap v/

Good g.35 A

Oyedare Kayode Stephen
Two weeks

Is this 2 weeks sure or it could be
longer 10:54 AM &

From your experience of dealing with
this contact 10:54 AM

If it's going to be longer, let me know
SO We WOoN't over Promise  1g.54 an w7

You
Is this 2 weeks sure or it could be longer

It's sure 10:55 AM

He hasn't delayed my work before
10:56 AM

Do you have a client that wants
Birmingham? 1057 AM

«

Message ©»




b Oyedare Kayodem .‘ “

Oyedare Kayode Stephen
Credit mine

Do you have a pounds account he
can credit ? 4:54 PM A/

She's an Indian 454 pv

Doesn't have naira 4.2 pm W/

You

Do you have a pounds account he can
credit ?

Okay 4:59 PM

& Sort code 30-96-91 - 2
Account number 21 464063

Name SARATU JUBRIL 4:59 PM

Half here .50 pu

Ok s00pMw/
Pls no narration g1 pm

Make dem no put COS as narration
5:01 PM

04276849

04-00-04

Saratu Jubril 503 pm

~
N

‘ Nvariara W aunda Ctankan

Message ®




£ THE BARCLAYS BANK A/C

SARATU JUBRIL

-£2,000.00

3rd Party Payment
Tuesday 1st August, 15:15

Help with this transaction

Description

SARATU JUBRIL



SARATU JUBRIL

-£2.000.00

3rd Party Payment
Tuesday 1st August, 15:15

Help with this transaction

Description

SARATU JUBRIL



e THE BARCLAYS BANK A/C

SARATU JUBRIL

_£2.000.00

3rd Party Payment
Wednesday 2nd August, 00:52

Help with this transaction

Description

- SARATU JUBRIL



£ THE BARCLAYS BANK A/C

SARATU JUBRIL

-£2.000.00

3rd Party Payment
Wednesday 2nd August, 00:53

Help with this transaction

Description

SARATU JUBRIL



) Oyedare Kayode... ¢ R

' .||1.1’Eg.',1[

113 4:06 PM &/

& TaHutton Terrace, BD2 2DY  jo5pm 3=

Oyedare Kayode Stephen
1a Hutton Terrace, BD_Z 2DY

s Forcash P

You
& Voice message (1:13)

They should wait 408 pmt

Oyedare Kayode Stephen
They should wait
They should wait before sending the

4,5007 410 PM

Wait till when ? 4.10pm W

Hi. Here are my account details.
Name on the account: Kayode
Oyedare

Sort code: 11-10-74

Account number: 23754866  4q2pM

How much cash are they taking to her
413 PM

Y

A Forwarded

. Message » @&

gpasatsfp i P |



- Monzo  4a4pm .

3¢ +447759 501488 410 pueke

Oyedare Kayode Stephen
+44 7759 501488

3L Barbie 416 PM "

From Steve 4.4¢pm

Oyedare Kayode Stephen
How much cash are they taking to her

17000 4:19 PM

Fortwo bah  490pm

“eKeash s

" The extra 1K you go send arm to me.

Na the direct agent get that one
4:20 PM W&/

Il forward it 1o him o pm 7
You

The extra 1K vou go send am o me. Na
the direct agent get that one

Ok 422 PM

\:@ ﬁ\/l\:.%zssage ‘ f%




chill a bit for her if she's unavoidably
busy when they get there 428 PM

OK 4:28 PR A

But at least she'll attend to them
within an hour | believe 7 so6pm

You
But at least she'll attend to them within an

hour | believe ?

Few minutes 430 PM

She's expecting them 430 pm

Oyedare Kayode Stephen - Stat...
B0 '

This is really lovely. They Are aven
offering one month accomodation. " '_
.Some homes do this? 496 PM L
Yes oSS 43¢ pm
Some doit 4s6pMm

16500 received 450 v o

Incash 450 pwv

Said he will send the rest to acc
500 PM

Message ®

el

Sy P



LLOYDS BANK

0 Payment sent

From:

To:

Amount:

Reference:

On:

Charles Fasuyi

peace adegbile
04-00-04 | ****8174

£500.00
Charles

01 Aug 2023



M Forwarded

LLOYDS BANK Ri] v

Q Payment sent
Front: Charles Fasuyl

To: peace adegblie
04-00-04 | 8174

Amount: £500.00
Reference;  Charles

on: 01 Aug 2023

Hi, I've sent you a payment of
£500.00. All the details are in

this receipt. 5:56 PM v/
Visi ' mw:.m
® Hi, I've sent you a payment of - ™
£500.00. All the details are in this .. -
receipt. T e

4& Received 530 PM s o
The agent said he'll send a pounds

account for you to forward the 1K 1o
648 PM X

_7 Message » @ e

Faa | P



Oyedare Kayode... @l

| have some request for local COS -

Do you have any on ground?
10:56 AM V&

Modupe TB certificate (1).pdf
el 1 page * 336 kB + PDF

11:04 AM 7

You

| have some request for local COS - for UK
residents

Lemme confirm if e never finish
11:07 AM

Birmingham and Leeds still available

11:15 AM
Oyedare Kayode Stephen
6500917286
Providus Bank
Oyedare kayode Stephen...

1117 AM
¥

' Ovedare Kayode Stephen

Message SO

sy ™ %



Oyedare Kayode... ¢

Birmingham and Leeds still available
1115 AM

Oyedare Kayode Stephen

6500917286
Providus Bank
Oyedare kayode Stephen...

1117 AM W/

Oyedare Kayode Stephen
Birmingham and Leeds still available

For UK residents? How much?

1117 AM &/
You
For UK residents? How much?
ok
Mine added 1118 AM
Oyedare Kayode Stephen
6k
- Mine added
Oh this may work. 1q.19 Am
How many years ? j1.19 aM v/
You

How many years ?

Birmingham 3yrs

© Message » & o

! T



1 You
How many years ?

Birmingham 3yrs
Leeds Syrs 1119 AM

s there work? 11.07 am v

You
Is there work?

Yeah 4121 am

You
Is it sure?

100
S 11:21 AM

. Forwarded

Is there work in the care home for
them 11:25 AM v/

A Forwarded

4-5k is what they are looking for
11:25 AM W/

 You
4-5k is what they are looking for

¥

Is this possible? 1196 aM w

Message ¥




LLOYDS BANK ?R é ;

Q Payment sent

From:

To:

Amount:

Reference

On:

Olusola Olaleye

SARATU JUBRIL
30-96-91 ***4063

£3,500.00

Deposit

16 Aug 2023



0 Payment sent

From: Taiwo Akinjagunla
To: Saratu Jubril
23-14-70 ****9231

Amount:  £3,300.00
Ref: | Balance

on: 29 Sept 2023



fir natio Up a new recipient on
. 23{08 at 17:39: 59 from account ending 276...

Success

Your payment of £3,000.00 to Kayode Oyedare has been
sent. The payee details have been saved.

(© This payment should be received within two hours.

Make another Bﬁymenf‘

(1] View payment confirmation

I

Go to your transactions

S——




<

-£3,000

To o

N

- Send again

Transfer accepted

th

fegft e

Sent fro'm Revolut




- Saratu Jubril

Add receipt .
#  Support

- Send money to Saratu Jubril

= Addto Shared Tab!




Today, 22:41

s oo
you sent Saratu Jubril £2 ;OODDQ

General

el S

bl
A

| Add receipt
Saratu Jubril

Send money to Saratu Jubril

Add to

Shared Tap i

el

Split this bill

R e R

v







you sent £4,000.0c

Saratu Jubril

General
Change category

E Add receipt

Saratu Jubril

Send money to Saratu lubril

SHARE THE COST



(—. Oyedare Kayc}de,l-_..:. Ll \GaT T

Please september 5, 2023 'f the person
that's going 1o conect ue money

10:30 AM W/

They are asking ;.30 av v/

You ,
Please what's the name of the person %é/
%é that's going to collect the money %

)
% Kunle | 10:30 AM ?

Or his number too 10:30 AM W/

So they can easily connect ;450 a7

He called her already 5.90 am

Ok 10:30 aM v/

A
iﬁ, +44 7958 287709 1000w —

#» Forwarded

Okay thanks you ... as

So it's after COS you would apply
for the tier 4 visa or would | be
the one to apply for that myself

FOdl A0

Message A\

| o | ) 1



11:27 AM -

You
m«Video (0:15

Lol 11:21 AM

#-He doncallme ;.57 Ay 4

Oyedare Kayode Stephen
Lol



LLOYDS BANK %

Payment sent
From: Omosalewa Ayodele '
To: Saratu Jubril

23-14-70 ***9231
Amount; £4,500.00
Reference:  Olatunji Famuyiwa

On: 27 Sep 2023



Revolut

Oyewole Kujembola

297 Woodborough Road, Flat A, NG3 4JT, Nottingham
United Kingdom

Account Number 66534283
Sort Code 040075

Transfer detalls

Amount £2,000
Fee £0
Reference Sent from Revolut
Faster Payment ID

REV9435779049457561020230910826040075

Beneficlary Detalis

Name Peace Adegbile
Account Number 91378174
Sort Code 040004

Transfer Confirmation
Generated on the 10 Sept 2023

Value Date 2023-09-10
Status Completed
Type ’ Faster Payments

Revolut Ltd (Company No. 08804411) is autherised by the Financial Conduct Authority under the Electronic Money Regulations 20711 (Firm Reference
900562). Registered address: 9th Floor 107 Cheapside, London, EC2V 6DN, United Kingdom. Revolut Ltd is an Appointed Representative of Lending
Works Ltd (for the activity of “operating an electronic system for lending” anly) and Revolut Travel Ltd (for the purposes of designated investment
business only). Transaction information is available through the Revolut app while your account is open. If you need to keep a copy of the informatian
after your account is closed, you will need to download it first. You can download information from the app at any time.



you sent £ ,000.00
Peace - |
Adegbile

m General
Change category

Send money to Peace

Adegbile
04-00-04 - 91378174

Split this bill
Instantly get paid back by your friends

Add to Shared Tab
A simple way to manage shared
expenses

Sent from Monzo

59



From:

To:

Amount:

Reference

On:

Payment sent ‘

Adejoke Kalejaiye

Kayode Cyedare
11-10.74 ***4866

£2,000.00
loan.

29 Aug 2023



LLOYDS BANK 9

Payment sent
From: Adejoke Kalejaiye

To: KAYODE OYEDARE
11-10-74 **4866

Amount:  £2,000.00
Ref: "“ Payment

On: 30 Aug 2023



< access

Transaction Receipt

Generated from AccessMore on 26/09/23 15:14:55

Transaction Amount N500,000

Transaction Type INTER-BANK

Transaction Date 2023-09-26 15:14:50

Sender  PEAMULTIG LOBAL INVESTMENT LIMITED

OYEDARE KAYODE STEPHEN
Beneficiary 6500917286

Providus Bank

Remark Camry Deposit

Transaction Reference NXG000014230926151440212938471217
Session id 000014230926151440212938471217
Transaction Status Transfer Request Successful

if you have any questians or would like more information, pirase call our 24-hour Camact Centre on

Q700CallAccess, 0700 3000000, +234 1-2712005-7, 4234 1-2802500 or send an email 1o

Thank you for choosing Access Bank.

Banking with Access: Branch | ATM [ Online | Mobile | Contact centre



> access

Transaction Receipt

Generaled from AccessMore on 268/0%23 1855 14

Transaction Amount N500,000
Transaction Type INTER-BANK
Transaction Date 2023-09-26 18:55:16
Sender PEA MULTIGLOBAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
OYEDARE KAYODE STEPHEN
Beneficiary 6500917286
Providus Bank
Remark Camry Car
Transaction Reference NXG000014230926185453232862978086
Session Id | 000014230926185453232862978086
Transaction Status Transfer Request Successful

it you have any questions or would like more information. please call our 24-hour Contact Centre o

D_Dmgﬂ&mgss szmm +234 1-2712005-7, +234 1-2802500 or send an email 1o

Thank mu fm *imusmg Accwss; 8ank

Banking with Access Branch | ATM | Online | Mobile | Contact centre
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Oyedare - Student ID # 69627929-23 - Date of Issue:
July 06, 2023
~ To: Kayode Oyedare <oyedarekayode@gmail.com>

- &
%89 .@I 4
2,
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Instructions: This is an official digital copy of a Letter of
Acceptance (LOA) issued to Kayode Oyedare for a study
program at the Canadian Career Education College
(Vaughan, Ontario Campus). Student may print this
document/communication as is, and use it for a
Canadian Study Visa or Permit application if applicable.
This document is non-transferable and will be considered
void if altered or modified.

Student Number: 69627929-23
Dear Kayode Oyedare,

Congratulations

On behalf of all of us at C.C.E.C. College, we ar
delighted to offer you admission to C.C.E.C. in



B o e @ e @
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C.C.E.C. College is very competltlve and we take
~ great care in evaluating each application for
admission.

Your Admission

To continue with the admissions process please
carefully review the information included within
this package:

Letter of Acceptance

e Conditions of your acceptance if applicable
(noted in your Letter of Acceptance)

e Fees Noted in the LOA

» Other general LOA policies etc., at the
bottom of this document.

Reserving Your Seat & Fee Notice

To reserve a seat in your program, please pay
your first fee installment by the due date
December 29, 2023 or 30 days prior to start of
the program or arrival date in Canada whichever
comes first.

All fees are shown in Canadian Dollars. Total fees
amount due and payable for this program

- ai & 8P MNA



For questions about your Offer of Admission
- (Letter of Acceptance), please contact Teresa D
(Email - teresa.d@ccecollege.com)..

Once again, congratulations on your acceptance.
We look forward to welcoming you to C.C.E.C.

Regards,
Nile A W
Registrar’s office

www.cancollege.ca;

Canadian

C 8‘9“. %

areer SV %

Education | ¢ .?E 3
College | eolimes

PLL#e % |

0262228554872

| Letter of

Acceptan




1 3 UIIISIJ f 1 110 W WV LI )

Name: Oyedare |Name: Kayode

3-Date of Birth  |4-Student ID
(MM/DD/YYYY) [Number: 696279
December 10, 29-23

1992

5-Certificat
d’acceptation du
Québec (CAQ) or |If Yes. Provide
Ministére de CAQ Number and
I'Immigration, its expiry: N/A
Diversité et
Inclusion (MIDI)
letter: No

6- STUDENT'S FULL MAILING
ADDRESS

Street Number & Name: 13
Tennyson Avenue

City:King's Lynn | Province:Internat
ional

Country:United |Postal /

Kingdom Code: PE30 2QG

INSTITUTIONAL INFORMATION

| 7-Full name of 18- Dasianated |

|



City:
Vaughan

Provinc
e:
Ontario

Country:
Canada

Postal
Code: L4
K 3C4

10- Tel:
905-499-
3631

11-Fax:
1-866-
292-

5300 |

12-Type
of .
¢ ISchool/I
‘Institutio
n
(Private)

Website:

Www.ca

ncollege.
iCca

14-
Email: re

iccecolle
ge.com

gistrar@ |

contact:

15-Name of Tel. number:

905-499-

Mr. M Amir 3631 EXT. 225 or




Position:
Admissions
Administrator

PROGRAM INFORMATION

17- Academic status: One Year Full
Time - Hours of instruction per
week: 22

Delivery Format: In- Class On
Campus from Canada (Vaughan
Campus)

18- Field/Program of
Study: Business and Project
Management Diploma

19- 20-
Level of study:  [Type of training
Post Secondary |program:

Diploma \Vocational
21- Exchange 22- Total annual
program: No tuition

fee: 14450.00
- (Balance Due)

23- Scholarship/B
ursary/Teaching




. [£0b- Lengin o1 rrogram

(MM/DD/YYYY):
Start Date and Completion Date:

January 29, 2024 to January 29,
2025 (Winter 2023)

27- Expiration of Letter of
Acceptance

(DD/MM/YYYY): December 01,
2023

28- Other relevant information.
Program Delivery (Format)

Method: In- Class On Campus from
Canada (Vaughan Campus)

College LOA # 69627929-23

Signature of institution
representative (Admission
Administrator):
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Printed name of institution
representative: M. Amir Watto




